
10 x 650 m Adventsstaffel am 20.12.2008 
 

Platz Vorname Name Jg. 
1. 

Runde 

2. 

Runde 

3. 

Runde 

4. 

Runde 

5. 

Runde 

Gesamt- 

zeit 

Team- 

zeit 

          
1. Sven Meinen 89 2:05 2:09 2:06 2:12 2:02 10:34  

 Jan-Hendrik Hans 87 1:52 2:00 2:04 2:08 2:03 10:07 20:41 

          2. Julien Hörig 94 2:06 2:08 2:09 2:08 2:15 10:46  

 Sebastian Brendel 92 1:54 1:59 2:04 2:04 2:03 10:04 20:50 

          3. Daniel Schwietert 77 2:04 2:09 2:09 2:12 2:05 10:39  

 Jakob Kukjan 83 1:52 1:59 2:03 2:09 2:10 10:13 20:52 

          4. Jürgen Reents 71 2:05 2:14 2:18 2:14 2:14 11:05  

 Sascha Dessi 73 1:51 2:02 2:04 2:04 2:03 10:04 21:09 

          5. Charly Kowollik 57 2:13 2:19 2:21 2:23 2:22 11:38  

 Michael Mäschig 77 1:53 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:05 10:03 21:41 

          6. Ralf Zabel 69 2:07 2:12 2:12 2:10 2:10 10:51  

 Norbert Weinberg 61 2:11 2:14 2:15 2:14 2:15 11:09 22:00 

          7. Christian Kellerer 69 2:19 2:22 2:23 2:29 2:22 11:55  

 Friedhelm Henze 52 2:16 2:22 2:21 2:22 2:20 11:41 23:36 

          8. Jeannette Horn 70 2:23 2:26 2:32 2:35 2:33 12:29  

 Manuela Schulz 70 2:16 2:18 2:18 2:20 2:20 11:32 24:01 

          9. Carsten Piotrowski 79 2:06 2:28 2:27 2:29 2:28 11:58  

 Heike Braunsfurth 82 2:17 2:26 2:31 2:27 2:28 12:09 24:07 

          10. Silvia Hörig 62 2:32 2:43 2:38 2:37 2:36 13:06  

 Detlef Caspers 65 2:11 2:15 2:13 2:19 2:20 11:18 24:24 

          11. Michael Klemm 68 2:31 2:29 2:37 2:38 2:30 12:45  

 Rolf Rocker 61 2:24 2:25 2:27 2:25 2:24 12:05 24:50 

          12. Peter Brendel 59 2:23 2:35 2:38 2:33 2:36 12:45  

 Gunter Weiland 53 2:30 2:30 2:28 2:26 2:25 12:19 25:04 

          13. Katja Leschik 89 2:30 2:52 2:47 2:55 2:52 13:56  

 Malte Thumann 92 2:16 2:41 2:42 2:43 2:31 12:53 26:49 

          14. Anja Remrath 71 2:59 2:55 3:06 3:05 3:07 15:12  
 Jens Seddig 65 2:16 2:22 2:24 2:21 2:14 11:37 26:49 
          15. Otto Steinberger 47 2:54 3:05 3:08 3:03 3:03 15:13  
 Marlis Tappe 59 2:30 2:36 2:36 2:34 2:27 12:43 27:56 
          

 

 3er-Teams (3 Runden) 
 

Platz  Vorname Name  Jg 
1. 

Runde 

2. 

Runde 

3. 

Runde 

Gesamt- 

zeit 

Team- 

zeit 

       
  1.    Nicky Sander 94 2:24 2:35 2:46 7:45  

         Milosz Miszezak 93 2:21 2:36 2:59 7:56  

         Joel Hörig 96 2:28 2:32 2:25 7:25 23:06 

         2.    Kristin Beyer 97 2:29 2:39 2:39 7:47  

         Rabea Caspers 98 2:29 2:37 2:38 7:44  

         Samantha Horn 97 2:36 2:33 2:33 7:42 23:13 

         3.    Marius Böhm 97 2:28 2:49 2:44 8:01  

         Leon Greb 00 2:38 2:52 2:49 8:19  

         Nico Greb 98 2:45 2:52 2:43 8:20 24:40 

 



 

 

 Einzelwertung 
 

 
1. Michael Mäschig 10:03 Min. 

2. Sebastian Brendel 10:04    " 

 Sascha Dessi 10:04    " 

4. Jan-Hendrik Hans 10:07    " 

5. Jakob Kukjan 10:13    " 

6. Sven Meinen 10:34    " 

7. Daniel Schwietert 10:39    " 

8. Julien Hörig 10:46    " 

9. Ralf Zabel 10:51    " 

10. Jürgen Reents 11:05    " 

11. Norbert Weinberg 11:09    " 

12. Detlef Caspers 11:18    " 

13. Manuela Schulz 11:32    " 

14. Jens Seddig 11:37    " 

15. Charly Kowollik 11:38    " 

16. Friedhelm Henze 11:41    " 

17. Christian Kellerer 11:55    " 

18. Carsten Piotrowski 11:58    " 

19. Rolf Rocker 12:05    " 

20. Heike Braunsfurth 12:09    " 

21. Gunter Weiland 12:19    " 

22. Jeannette Horn 12:29    " 

23. Marlis Tappe 12:43    " 

24. Peter Brendel 12:45    " 

 Michael Klemm 12:45    " 

26. Malte Thumann 12:53    " 

27. Silvia Hörig 13:06    " 

28. Katja Leschik 13:56    " 

29. Anja Remrath 15:12    " 

30. Otto Steinberger 15:13    " 

 

 

 

Einzelwertung 3 Runden 
 

1. Joel Hörig 7:25 Min. 

2. Samantha Horn 7:42    " 

3. Rabea Caspers 7:43    " 

4. Nicky Sander 7:45    " 

5. Kirstin Beyer 7:47    " 

6. Milosz Miszezak 7:56    " 

7. Marius Böhm 8:01    " 

8. Leon Greb 8:19    " 

9. Nico Greb 8:20    " 

 


